



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 586/2019 & I.A.4065/2021**
WESTERN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.& ANR.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Ms.Devyani Nath, Adv.

versus

HANSRAJ DUGAR

..... Defendant

Through: Ms.Ramya Aggarwal, Mr.Angad
Makkar, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

28.10.2022

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 23rd January, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 28, 2022/Arya