



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 586/2019 & I.As. 14659-14660/2019, 4065/2021**

WESTERN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.& ANR.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Devyani Nath, Advocate.

versus

HANSRAJ DUGAR

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Kanishk Kumar, Mr. Angad
Makkar and Mr. Priyansh Kohli,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER
30.01.2024

%

1. It is already 04:45 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 26th April, 2024.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JANUARY 30, 2024

as