



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 586/2019, I.A. 14659-14660/2019, I.A. 4065/2021**
WESTERN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.& ANR.....Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Shilpi Sinha and Ms. Ruchika
Yadav, Advs.

versus

HANSRAJ DUGARDefendant
Through: Mr. Kanishk Kumar, Mr. Angad
Makar and Mr. Priyansh Kohli, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

% **ORDER**
25.07.2024

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 08.11.2024.

(By Order)

COURT MASTER

JULY 25, 2024/rr