



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 586/2019 with I.A. 14659-14660/2019, I.A. 4065/2021,
I.A. 38495/2024

WESTERN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.& ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Prithvi Singh, Ms. Devyani Nath,
Advocates.

versus

HANSRAJ DUGARDefendant

Through: Mr Sidharth Chopra, Mr Kanishk
Kumar, Mr Angad Makkar, Mr
Priyansh Kohli, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

23.01.2025

%

1. Mr. Sidharth Chopra, counsel appearing on behalf of the defendant has been heard for about 45 minutes.
2. List for further arguments on 19th March, 2025.

AMIT BANSAL, J

JANUARY 23, 2025

PB