



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 586/2019**

WESTERN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.& ANR.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Devyani Nath & Ms.
Vanshika Singh, Advs.

versus

HANSRAJ DUGAR

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Priyansh Kohli, Adv.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL), SUDHIR KUMAR
SIROHI (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

27.04.2026

Admission/denial has been completed today.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court for framing of issues
and for "Case Management Hearing/Pre-Trial Conference" on
25.05.2026.

**SUDHIR KUMAR SIROHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 27, 2026/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any