



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 586/2019 & I.As. 14660/2019, 4065/2021

WESTERN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.& ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Priti, Proxy Counsel.

versus

HANSRAJ DUGAR

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Lakshya Govindani, Proxy
Counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

25.05.2026

1. Lawyers are abstaining from work.
2. Parties shall exchange and file their respective proposed issues before the next date.
3. List for settling of issues on 10.08.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 25, 2026/RW