



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010419362019

+ **CS(COMM) 586/2019 & I.As. 14660/2019, 4065/2021**

WESTERN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.& ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Devyani Nath and Ms. Vanshika
Singh, Advocates.

versus

HANSRAJ DUGAR

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Angad Makkar, Mr. Kanishk
Kumar and Mr. Priyansh Kohli, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

10.08.2026

At joint request of learned counsels for the parties, list on 14.12.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 10, 2026/AK